May 2004
HEWORTH - WASHINGTON - SUCCESS 294

Route: Heworth Metro, Felling by-pass, Sunderland Road, Lingey Lane, New Road, Northumberland Way, Stephenson Road, Heworth Road, Coach
Road, Well Bank Road, The Drive, Heworth Road, Victoria Road, Concord Bus Station, Victoria Road, Blue House Lane, Albany Way, Windlass Lane,
Town Centre Access Roads, Washington Galleries, Town Centre Access Roads, Police Station Link Road, Parkway, Newstead Court, Glebe, Dryburgh,
Parkway, Fatfield Road, Biddick Lane, Fallowfield Way, Worm Hill Terrace, Fatfield Bridge, Station Road, Al82 Washington Highway, Shiney Row,
Philadelphia Lane, Success Road, Blind Lane, Coaley Lane, Newbottle Philadelphia Lane, Shiney Row, A182 Washington Highway, Station Road, Worm
Hill Terrace, Fallowfield Way, then as above route reversed to Heworth Metro.

Mondays to Fridays (Except Public Holidays)

am am am am am  am pm pm pm pm pm pm
HEWORTH Metro M| Stand F 701 721 742 8.06 826 8.46 06 26 46 5.06 526 546 6.06 633 7.33
Donwell Bus Link 7.13 733 754 8.18 838 858 then 18 38 58 5.18 538 558 6.18 645 745
Concord Bus Station Stand B 7.19 739 800 824 844 9.04 at 24 44 04 524 544 6.04 6.24 6.48 7.48
Washington Galleries Stand B 726 746 807 831 851 9.1 these 31 51 Il until 531 551 6.11 631 6.55 7.55
Fallowfield Way - - - — — — mins. — — — — — 6.19 639 7.03 8.03
Fatfield Bridge 736 756 8.17 841 9.01 921 past 41 0l 21 541 601 — — — —
Shiney Row 740 8.00 821 845 9.05 9.25 each 45 05 25 545 605 — — — —
SUCCESS 743 8.03 824 848 9.08 9.28 hour 48 08 28 548 608 — — — —

pm pm pm pm

HEWORTH Metro M) Stand F 833 9331033 11.33
Donwell Bus Link 845 9.45 10.45 11.45
Concord Bus Station Stand B 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48
Washington Galleries Stand B 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.54
FALLOWFIELD WAY 9.0310.03 11.03 —

am am am am am pPmM pm pm pm pm pm pm
HEWORTH Metro M) Stand F 7.56 8.26 9.26 9.46 10.06 26 46 06 426 446 5.06 526 546 6.06 6.33
Donwell Bus Link 8.08 838 9.38 9.5810.18 then 38 58 18 4.38 4.58 5.18 538 558 6.18 6.45
Concord Bus Station Stand B 8.14 844 9.4410.041024 at 44 04 24 444 504 524 544 6.04 6.24 6.48
Washington Galleries Stand B 8.21 851 9.5110.11 1031 these 51 11 31 until 451 5.11 531 551 6.11 631 6.55
Fallowfield Way — — — —  — mins, — — — — — — — 6.19 639 7.03
Fatfield Bridge 8.31 9.01 10.01 10.21 1041 past 01 21 41 5.01 521 541 601 — — —
Shiney Row 835 9.05 10.05 10.25 10.45 each 05 25 45 505 525 545 605 — — —
SUCCESS 8.38 9.08 10.08 10.28 10.48 hour 08 28 48 508 528 548 608 — — —

HEWORTH Metro M Stand F 7.33 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33
Donwell Bus Link 745 845 9.45 1045 11.45
Concord Bus Station Stand B 748 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48
Washington Galleries Stand B 7.55 8.55 9.5510.55 11.54
FALLOWFIELD WAY 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 —
Sundays (And Public Holidays)

am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
HEWORTH Metro M Stand F 9.38 10.08 10.38  thenat 08 38 5.08 5.38 6.33 7.33 833 9331033 11.33
Donwell Bus Link 9.50 10.20 10.50 these 20 50 520 5.50 645 7.45 845 9.451045 11.45
Concord Bus Station Stand B 9.53 10.23 10.53 mins. 23 53 until 523 553 648 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 |1.48
Washington Galleries Stand B 10.00 10.30 11.00 pasteach 30 00 530 6.00 6.55 7.55 855 9.5510.55 11.54
FALLOWFIELD WAY 10.08 10.38 11.08 hour 38 08 5.38 6.08 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 —

.EAS.%C.CEM
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SUCCESS - WASHINGTON - HEWORTH 294

Codes A
am am am am am am am am am am am am am

SUCCESS — 6.03 6.23 643 7.03 723 743 803 826 848 9.08 9.28 9.48 08 28 48
Newbottle Jolly Potter — 6.07 6.27 6.47 7.07 727 747 8.07 830 852 9.12 932 952 then 12 32 52
Shiney Row A 6.1 631 651 7.11 731 751 811 834 856 9.16 936 956 at 16 36 56
Fatfield Bridge 6.06 6.15 635 6.55 7.15 735 7.55 8.15 8.38 9.00 9.20 9.40 10.00 these 20 40 00
Washington Galleries Stand E 6.14 627 647 7.07 7.27 7.47 807 827 850 9.12 932 9.5210.12 mins. 32 52 2
Concord Bus Station Stand F 6.20 6.34 6.54 7.14 7.34 7.54 8.14 8.34 857 9.19 939 959 10.19 past 39 59 19
Donwell Bus Link 623 638 6.58 7.18 7.38 7.58 8.18 838 9.0l 9.23 9.43 10.03 1023 each 43 03 23
HEWORTH Metro M 6.35 6.50 7.10 7.30 7.50 8.10 830 850 9.I3 9.35 9.5510.15 10.35 hour 55 |5 35

SUCCESS 508 528 548 — — — — —
Newbottle Jolly Potter 512 532 552 — — — — —
Shiney Row 516 536 55 — — — — —
Fatfield Bridge 520 540 600 — — — — —
Fallowfield Way unti — — — 7.03 803 9.0310.03 11.03
Washington Galleries Stand E 532 552 6.12 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09
Concord Bus Station Stand F 539 559 6.19 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 I1.16
Donwell Bus Link 543 6.03 6.23 7.19 8.19 9.1910.19 11.19
HEWORTH Metro M 5.55 6.15 6.35 7.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30

am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm
SUCCESS — 7.07 7.37 8.08 828 8.48 9.08 28 48 08 4.28 4.48 508 528 548
Newbottle Jolly Potter — 7.11 741 812 832 852 9.12 then 32 52 12 432 452 512 532 552
Shiney Row A 7.15 745 8.16 836 856 9.16 at 36 56 16 436 456 5.16 536 556
Fatfield Bridge 6.06 7.19 749 820 840 9.00 9.20 these 40 00 20 440 500 520 540 6.00
Washington Galleries Stand E 6.14 731 80l 832 852 9.12 932 mins. 52 12 32 until 452 5.12 532 552 6.12
Concord Bus Station Stand F 6.20 7.38 8.08 839 8.59 9.19 9.39 past 59 19 39 459 5.19 539 559 6.19
Donwell Bus Link 623 742 8.12 843 9.03 9.23 943 each 03 23 43 503 523 543 6.03 6.23
HEWORTH Metro M 6.35 7.54 824 855 9.I5 9.35 9.55 hour |5 35 55 5.15 535 5.55 6.15 6.35

pPm pm pm pm pm

FALLOWFIELD WAY 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03
Washington Galleries Stand E 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09
Concord Bus Station Stand F 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 I1.16
Donwell Bus Link 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19
HEWORTH Metro M 7.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30
Sundays (And Public Holidays)

am am am pPmM pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
FALLOWFIELD WAY 9.3310.08 10.38 thenat 08 38 4.08 4.38 5.08 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03
Washington Galleries Stand E 9.39 10.14 1044 these 14 44 4.14 444 5.14 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09
Concord Bus Station Stand F 9.46 10.21 10.51 mins. 21 51 until 421 451 521 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 I1.16
Donwell Bus Link 9.49 10.24 10.54 pasteach 24 54 424 454 524 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19
HEWORTH Metro M 10.00 10.35 11.05 hour 35 05 435 5.05 535 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.3010.30 I1.30

Explanation of codes: _EAW
A: This journey commences from Harraton at 6.00am and omits Fallowfield Way. FOR EVERIONE
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